28 AUGUST
Tender Item
No. Code
1978 G 744
1979 G 744
1980 G 750
1981 G 750
1982 Ex 60.038
1983 Ex 60.038
1984 60.060
1985 60.060
1986 G751
1987 G751
1988 61.113
1989 61.113
1990 60.040
1991 60.040
1992 61.115
1993 61115
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Tariff Items

Ex 60.04.071.11D 1o

Ex 60.04.071.29G
60.04.071.32G to
60.04.071.48C

Ex 60.04.072.01C to

Ex 60.04.072.29C
60.04.072.32C to
60.04.072.48K

Ex 61.04.021.02E to

Ex 61.04.021.28]
61.04.021.34C to
61.04.021.49A

Ex 61.04.022.02A to

Ex 61.04.022.28E
61.04.022.34K to
61.04.022.49H

Ex 60.04.071.11D to

Ex 60.04.071.29G
60.04.071.32G to
60.04.071.48C

Ex 60.04.072.01C to

Ex 60.04.072.29C
60.04.072.32C to
60.04.072.48K

Ex 61.04.021.02E to

Ex 61.04.021.28]
61.04.021.34C to
61.04.021.49A

Ex 61.04.022.02A to

Ex 61.04.022.28E
61.04.022.34K to
61.04.022.49H

Ex 60.03.001

Ex 60.03.002
60.03.041
60.03.042

Ex 60.03.001

Ex 60.03.002
60.03.041
60.03.042
60.03.021
60.03.022

Ex 60.03.032

Ex 60.03.033
60.03.021
60.03.022

Ex 60.03.032

Ex 60.03.033
60.04.031
60.04.032
60.04.031
60.04.032

Ex 60.05.179

Ex 61.06.000

Ex 60.05.179
Ex 61.06.000

61.07.001
61.07.009
61.07.001
61.07.009
60.03.051 to
60.03.062
60.03.051 to
60.03.062
61.09.001
61.09.009

61.09.001
61.09.009

Goods: Brief Description

Other women'’s and girls’ undergarments of Tar-
iff Headings 60.04 and 61.04 (other than

pilches and exempt infants garments of Tariff

Chapters 60 and 61)

Other women’s and girls’ undergarments of Tar-
iff Headings 60.04 and 61.04 (other than

pilches and exempt infants garments of Tariff

Chapters 60 and 61)

Stockings other than full length hosiery (other
than exempt goods of Tariff Heading 60.03)

Stockings other than full length hosiery (other
than exempt goods of Tariff Heading 60.03)

Stockings full length of man-made fibre (other
than exempt goods of Tariff Heading 60.03)

Stockings full length of man-made fibre (other
than exempt goods of Tariff Heading 60.03)

Pantyhose

Pantyhose

Shawls, scarves, mufflers, mantillas, veils and

the like (other than exempt goods of Tariff

Chapters 60 and 61)

Shawls, scarves, mufflers, mantillas, veils and

the like (other than exempt goods of Tariff

Chapters 60 and 61)

Ties, bow-ties and cravats

Ties, bow-ties and cravats

Men’s and boys’ hosiery

Men’s and boys’ hosiery

Corsets, corset-belts, suspender belts, brassiers,

braces, suspenders,

garters,

and the like

(including such articles of knitted or cro-
cheted fabrics) whether or not elastic
Corsets, corset-belts, suspender belts, brassiers,

braces, suspenders,

garters and the

like

(including such articles of knitted or cro-
cheted fabrics) whether or not elastic

Allocation
$

460,000

2,000,000

8,000
50,000
40,000

500,000

500,000
1,600,000
60,000

120,000

40,000
170,000
50,000
270,000
115,000

600,000

No. of

Units

46

X

Licence
Unit
Size

10,000 -

100 x 20,000

50

50
80
23

20

20

34

27
23

60

X

X X X

X X X X X

X

1,000

5,000

4,000

10,000

10,000
20,000
2,500

5,000

2,000
5,000
5,000
10,000
5,000

10,000

3465

No. of
Units a
Tenderer
May Bid
For
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